



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 33576 of 2024

Committee Of Management, Rameshwar Prasad
Sahu Balika Viddyalaya, Shahganj, District Jaunpur
Through Its Manager/Mantri And AnotherPetitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 OthersRespondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Pradeep Kumar Upadhyay
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Satyawar Yadav

Court No. - 38

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

As prayed, list on 24.04.2026.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.)

April 9, 2026
piyush